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5 180's RESULT
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6 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 2
180's RESULT 3
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6 180's RESULT
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180 x1 Stuart Gray BOARD NUMBER

3 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 0
180's RESULT 3

BOARD NUMBER

1 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 3
180's RESULT 2

BOARD NUMBER

5 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 0
180's RESULT 3

BOARD NUMBER

1 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 3
180's RESULT 0

BOARD NUMBER

2 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 4
180's RESULT 2

BOARD NUMBER

3 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 0
180's RESULT 3

BOARD NUMBER

1 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 1
180's RESULT 3

BOARD NUMBER

5 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 3
180's RESULT 1

BOARD NUMBER

1 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 0
180's RESULT 3

BOARD NUMBER

6 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 2
180's RESULT 3

BOARD NUMBER

5 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 1
1 180's RESULT 3

3 BOARD NUMBER

0 3 180's RESULT

BOARD NUMBER 3 www.bognor-darts.co.uk
3 180's RESULT 0

3
1 2

180 x1 Nick Hales

Final
(best of 7 legs)

Dave Juniper / Dave Owens

bye
Simon Langridge / Sylvia Langridge

Dave Juniper / Dave Owens

Rob Allen / Tony Hodge
Ollie Carter / Hope Ford

Ollie Carter / Hope Ford
bye

Ollie Carter / Hope Ford

Dave Wingate / Zoe Wingate

Simon Langridge / Sylvia Langridge
Simon Langridge / Sylvia Langridge

WINNER

Richard Ragless / Cliff Prior
Dave Juniper / Dave Owens

Richard Ragless / Cliff Prior

Callum Levett / Andy Chant
bye

Rob Allen / Tony Hodge
Rob Allen / Tony Hodge
bye

bye

Dave Wingate / Zoe Wingate
bye

Callum Levett / Andy Chant

Max Duncton / Dave Cunningham
Max Duncton / Dave Cunningham
bye

Ollie Carter / Hope Ford

Ian Kewin / Nick Hales

Dave Juniper / Dave Owens
Adam Fieldman / Adam Procter

Dave Juniper / Dave Owens
Tyler Abbot / John Abbot

Tyler Abbot / John Abbot

Richard Ragless / Cliff Prior
bye

Richard Ragless / Cliff Prior
Ian Hackett / Lee Chapman

Ian Hackett / Lee Chapman

Mike Daves / Ned Pranskus
Mike Daves / Ned Pranskus
bye

Wayne Wadsworth / Graham Hollis
Richard Ragless / Cliff Prior

Dave Bourne / Stuart Gray
Richard Ragless / Cliff Prior

Wayne Wadsworth / Graham Hollis
bye

Wayne Wadsworth / Graham Hollis

bye
Dave Bourne / Stuart Gray
Kieran Thair / Alex Harwood

Kieran Thair / Alex Harwood
bye

Ron Howlett / Dave Mitchell
bye

Ron Howlett / Dave Mitchell
Dave Bourne / Stuart Gray

Dave Bourne / Stuart Gray

bye
Alan Pollard / Phil Wilson
Ron Howlett / Dave Mitchell

2024/2025 PAIRS KNOCKOUT RESULTS
Round 1

Quarter-finals
Round 2

(best of 5 legs)
Semi-finals

(best of 5 legs)

(best of 5 legs)
(best of 5 legs)Alan Pollard / Phil Wilson


